EACH CLUB IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENRTY BOOTH, RING, GATES & WORKING TOGETHER

ALL CLUBS ARE ASK TO HELP WHEN NEEDED

DATE

MONDAY, AUGUST 28, 2023

TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023
TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023

TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023

TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 30, 2023
WEDNESDAY AUGUST 30, 2023
THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023
THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023

THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023
_FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023
_FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023
|SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 4, 2023

CLASSES

1-4

5-15
16-26

27-38

AFTER ENGLISH | TEAM TOURNAMENT

39-56

1-24

57-69

70-82

83-95
96-100
101-105

106-110

4

#112 - BETWEEN

DESCRIPTION

CONTEST
SHOWMANSHIP

SENGLEHIDA 1
ENGLISH DAY

ENGLISH DAY

1ST CONTEST DAY

PLEASURE DAY
PLEASURE DAY

PLEASURE DAY

ZND CONTEST DAY

2ND CONTEST DAY

2ND CONTEST DAY

'PLEASURE
VERSATILITY

VERSATILITIES GROUND ROPING

5:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

4+

6:00 P.M.

11:00 A.M.

| #113-5:00P.M. |

AWARDS

SHOWMAN OF

COSTUME CLaSS

+I:REIE STYLE REINING

CLOVER BUD STICK

HORSE SHOW

WORKERS
NEEDED

*CONTEST VERSATILITY|

SHOWMAN (HORSES

4-5
6-7
6-7

6-7

-

..

CLUB

ALL ADVISORS

'BIBBS &
BOOTS/TAILS &
TRAILS

BLAZING BRIDLES

TRAILBLAZERS

BLAZING BRIDLES
TRIPLE R BAR

BIBBS & BOOTS /
TAILS & TRAILS

| TRAILBLAZERS
BLAZING BRIDLES

TRIPLE R BAR
|BLAZING BRIDLES |
TRIPLE R BAR

TRAILBLAZERS

1

BLAZING BRIDLES

ADVISORS

e =

+TRIPLE R BAR

JR FAIRBOARD
| TRAILBLAZERS
+TRAILBLAZERS_

VICKI BRUBAKER




