EACH CLUB IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENRTY BOOTH, RING, GATES & WORKING TOGETHER ALL CLUBS ARE ASK TO HELP WHEN NEEDED

<u>DATE</u>			WORKERS	
	<u>CLASSES</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u>NEEDED</u>	CLUB
		CONTEST		The state of the s
MONDAY, AUGUST 28, 2023	1-4	SHOWMANSHIP	The state of the s	ALL ADVISORS
				BIBBS & BOOTS/TAILS &
TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023	5-15	ENGLISH DAY	4-5	TRAILS
TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023	16-26	ENGLISH DAY	4-5	BLAZING BRIDLES
TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023	27-38	ENGLISH DAY	4 - 5	TRAILBLAZERS
TUESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2023	AFTER ENGLISH	TEAM TOURNAMENT		BLAZING BRIDLES
WEDNESDAY AUGUST 30, 2023	39-56	1ST CONTEST DAY	6 - 7	TRIPLE R BAR
				BIBBS & BOOTS /
WEDNESDAY AUGUST 30, 2023	1-24	MINI	2-3	TAILS & TRAILS
THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023	57-69	PLEASURE DAY	4-5	TRAILBLAZERS
THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023	70-82	PLEASURE DAY	4 - 5	BLAZING BRIDLES
THURSDAY AUGUST 31, 2023	83-95	PLEASURE DAY	4 - 5	TRIPLE R BAR
FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023	96-100	2ND CONTEST DAY	6 - 7	BLAZING BRIDLES
FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023	101-105	2ND CONTEST DAY	6-7	TRIPLE R BAR
FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023	106-110	2ND CONTEST DAY	6-7	TRAILBLAZERS
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023		<u>PLEASURE</u> <u>VERSATILITY</u>		BLAZING BRIDLES
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023	#112 - BETWEEN VERSATILITIES	GROUND ROPING		ADVISORS
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023		CONTEST VERSATILITY		TRIPLE R BAR
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2023	5:00 P.M.	<u>AWARDS</u>		
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023	12:30 P.M.	SHOWMAN OF SHOWMAN (HORSES)		JR FAIRBOARD
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023	#113 - 5:00 P.M.	COSTUME CLASS		TRAILBLAZERS
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023	6:00 P.M.	FREE STYLE REINING		TRAILBLAZERS
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 4, 2023	11:00 A.M.	CLOVER BUD STICK HORSE SHOW		VICKI BRUBAKER